Brevard County Board of County Commissioners
Brevard County Central Disposal Facility

Appendix H-1: Permit History

DRAFT/PROPOSED Permit No.: 0090069-008-AV
Facility 1D No.: 0090069

E.U. ID No. Description
-003 (Al Facility

Facility

Facility

Facility
-004,5,6,7,8,9 Six I.C. Engines
-004,5,6,7,8,9 Six I.C. Engines
-004,5,6,7,8,9 Six I.C. Engines
All Facility

Permit No.
0090069-001-AV
0090069-002-AV
0090069-003-AV
0090069-005-AV
0090069-004-AC
0090069-006-AC
0090069-007-AC
0090069-008-AV

Effective Date

Expiration Date

Project Type

5/28/98 9/30/02 Initial
6/23/03 8/30/07 Renewal
12/09/04 9/30/07 Revision
9/25/07 9/30/12 Renewal
3/6/07 10/1/08 Construction
3/17/09 3/1/10 Revision
10/1/08 4/1/09 Revision
TBD 10/30/12 Revision



